D-\Smbuidor AUtOr do
y = ‘ ‘.\ﬁ‘. i
3ul‘lﬂnﬂ|] Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1
- degggﬁg%e:sﬁcas




Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

N.P.

Descripcion

3201240

Burner tube assembly

131361100

Dryer burner

131243800

Laundry appliance screw, #8-32 x 3/8-in

3205701

Screw

5303281138

Shutter

5303281148

Nut

5303281147

Valve

5303281137

Harness

5303212837

Union

5303207407

Valve-shut o

5303281145

Bracket

3281126

Clip

3281134

Screw

08015271-

Pipe

5303010202

Screw

5303281150

Screw

3201209

Washer

5303281151

Dryer burner igniter

5303281149

Bracket

5303281135

Dryer radiant sensor

5303281035

Screw

08015677-

Orifice

5308015194

Dryer gas valve hex nut

5300622602

Dryer valve coil kit

5308015680

Dryer valve coil kit




D\stribuidor Autor %
fle
SureRapido
Ventad Refacci

le Refacciones
™ Electrodomesticas

Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1




Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

N.P.

Descripcion

131194200

Handle-almd

131194202

Handle (white)

5303299161

Door

5303299162

Door

5303281067

Shield

3201205

Spacer washer

3201207

Door (almond)

3201206

Door (white)

5303281051

Screw

5303211430

Washer door strike

5307521419

Dryer door catch

O (N|O(Ln || WININ |-

5303281049

Washer seal

[EEN
[N

5303937116

Duct-air kit

=
w

5303281013

Dryer air duct seal

[
(%2

5303281074

Dryer cabinet clip

[EE
(<))

131063700

Dryer clip

[EE
~

3281178

Laundry appliance screw

[
oo

3281061

Dryer clip

=
O

5303270382

Screen

N
[

5308001614

Dryer door switch

N
N

5303201210

Dryer door seal

N
SN

5303281050

Door hinge

N
(9]

5303161187

Screw

w
w

5303937118

Front panel

w
w

5303937122

Panel

w
H

5303937139

Dryer felt and glide kit




D-\Smbuidor Autoriz %

a2
Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

Venta de Refacciones

Surtefidp

Electrodomesticas




Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

N.P.

Descripcion

5303270858

Housing

3261048

Screw

131298400

Dryer operating thermostat

131383100

Thermostat

5308015398

Dryer thermostat

5303015671

Screw

5303269973

Duct

5303281079

Whee

5303281080

Cover

5303212834

Dryer motor clamp

5303283470

Dryer motor

3281120

Screw

134503600

Dryer drum belt

5303212849

Dryer idler assembly

3261230

Screw

131017900

Screw

5303281076

Spacer washer

5303281085

Dryer idler spring

131367101

Motor support

5303281083

Spring

3281036

Screw

131168200

Laundry appliance screw, #8-18 x 31/100







Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

N.P.

Descripcion

08011338

Screw

3281175

Hinge

5303015671

Screw

5308015309

Screw

5303281129

Dryer 3-prong power cord

3281130

Cover

131301100

Dryer screw

3281107

Washer

OO IN|O | [~ W|N

5303281035

Screw

[
o

5303281018

Cover

[
w

131825900

Dryer drum bearing

[EE
~

5303281023

Dryer drum bearing bracket

[
(%2

5303281033

Washer screw

[EE
(<))

5303281119

Housing

[
~N

3281120

Screw

=
oo

5308015399

Dryer safety thermostat

=
Y]

5303931781

Dryer drum support shaft

N
o

3204254

Dryer heater baffle

N
=

3201199

Dryer drum

N
N

5303201200

Dryer drum baffle

N
w

3202754

Dryer drum baffle screw

N
SN

131378200

Laundry appliance screw, #8-18 x 31

N
(9]

5303205255

Screw

N
(o)}

3281123

Duct assembly

N
(o]

3201202

Grommet

N
(o)

5303281032

Foot

w
=

5303281020

Dryer rear bearing clip

w
N

5303281019

Dryer grounding ball




D\stribuidor Autor %

£ =g 00D A
Surlanﬂll
Ventad Refacci

le Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1




Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

N.P.

Descripcion

3205898

Cover

5308006553

Washer screw

5303297139

Dryer timer

131062400

Dryer timer

131048000

Switch

131288900

Dryer temperature switch

131111501

Laundry appliance start button (white)

131111500

Push-to-start knob

5303291352

End cap, right

5303291351

End cap

O |0 |0 (N ([YNoou|d|bdlw

3205821

Dryer top panel clip

[y
[y

5303283289

Screw

[
N

131118602

Washer control knob

[EE
~

5303210285

Buzzer

[
(%2

131297306

Control bracket

[EE
(<))

5303015671

Screw

[EE
~

5303291343

End cap

[
~N

5303291344

Laundry appliance control panel end cap

=
oo

5303297854

Screw

[
oo

5303289526

Screw

N
o

131197000

Laundry appliance clip

N
[

131243800

Laundry appliance screw, #8-32 x 3/8-in

N
w

131118903

Dryer knob

N
w

131118902

Dryer control knob




Secadora W.W. WDG336RBD1

N.P.

Descripcion

131260300

Control panel

131416400

Control panel

131416500

Control panel

131416700

Control panel

131384500

Electronic harness

131130402

Panel

131130304

Panel-top/al




